
Name:
Address:

City:
State:          Zip:
Phone:
E-mail:

Long Sleeve Crew Neck

Hooded w/handwarmer Pocket

T-shirts

Hats

SubTotal

Total Payment Enclosed

Small

Small

Small

Hat(s)

Medium

Medium

Medium

+ Shipping & Handling

+ 6% Michigan Sales Tax

Large

Large

Large

XL

XL

XL

XXL

XXL

XXL

$22.00

$32.00

$15.00

$26.00

$36.00

$19.00

$9.95

Shirts are available in either White (top box) 
or Gray (bottom box)

Price Each

Shirts to Commemorate the Arranmore Celebration

Please mail with  your check to: Islecraft . P.O. Box 217 . Beaver Island, MI 49782 . 231-448-2577

$2.50

White

White

White

Gray

Gray

Gray


