## **Shirts to Commemorate the Arranmore Celebration**

* A gatheri	ng of *	Address:	:	
ARRANMORI MARCH 6. BEAVER ISLAND. MICHIGAN Dilean na mbeabhair	ARRANMORE ISLAND ArainmMhoir	City: State: Phone:	Zip:	
Long Sl	eeve Cre	ew Necl	<b>K</b>	Price Each
Gray Small	Medium	Large	XL	\$22.00
Shirts are available	e in either White (top b y (bottom box)	ox)		\$26.00
Hooded	w/hand	warme	<b>Pocket</b>	
Gray Small	Medium	Large	XL	\$32.00
Γ-shirts				\$36.00
Small	Medium	Large	XL	\$15.00
Gray				\$19.00
Hats				
Hat(s)				\$9.95
A R R			SubTotal	
* Twins	*	+ Shipping	& Handling	\$2.50
ARRANMORE, IRELANI MARCH 6, 7, 2003 BEAVER ISLAND	+	6% Michiga	in Sales Tax	
Michican AntimeMoo Usa Orlean na mbeablean	🟏 Total I	Payment	Enclosed	

Please mail with your check to: Islecraft . P.O. Box 217 . Beaver Island, MI 49782 . 231-448-2577